All trademarks, brandnames, and brands appearing herein are the property of their respective owners.
•  Critical and expedited services
•  In stock / Ready-to-ship
•  We buy your excess, underutilized, and idle equipment
•  Full-service, independent repair center
Instek GPD-3303S
Multiple Output Programmable Linear D.C. Power
Supply

0 to rating voltage continuously adjustable
1mVrms (5Hz~1MHz)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Accessories
GPD-3303S
GPD-3303D
Multiple Output High Resolution Programmable Linear D.C. Power Supply
Multiple Output Programmable Linear D.C. Power Supply
GTL-246 USB Cable
European Test Lead GTL-203 x 1 , GTL-204 x 2
ACCESSORIES :
User Manual x 1
Power cord x 1
Test lead GTL-104 x 2, GTL-105 x 1
SPECIFICATIONS
* Three Independent Output :
(30V/3A x 2),(2.5V/3.3V/5V)/3A x 1 (Fixed)
* 4 LED Display Sets :  3 Digits After Decimal Point

0 to rating voltage continuously adjustable
1mVrms (5Hz~1MHz)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Optional Accessories
GPD-3303S
GPD-3303D
Multiple Output High Resolution Programmable Linear D.C. Power Supply
Multiple Output Programmable Linear D.C. Power Supply
GTL-246 USB Cable
European Test Lead GTL-203 x 1 , GTL-204 x 2
ACCESSORIES :
User Manual x 1
Power cord x 1
Test lead GTL-104 x 2, GTL-105 x 1
SPECIFICATIONS
* Three Independent Output :
(30V/3A x 2),(2.5V/3.3V/5V)/3A x 1 (Fixed)
* 4 LED Display Sets :  3 Digits After Decimal Point